YAVUZ SULTAN SELIM BRIDGE TOLL RATES

As of January 1, 2026, at 00:00 a.m(Turkish Liras)

YAVUZ SULTAN

TOLL CLASSES
SELIM BRIDGE TOLL RATES (%)

95,00 £
125,00 &
235,00 &
595,00 &
740,00 &

65,00 £

S U1 A WINKR

* VAT included in fees.
* From 01.01.2022 YSS Bridge toll will be charged in both directions.



