

YAVUZ SULTAN SELIM BRIDGE TOLL RATES

As of January 1 , 2026, at 00:00 a.m(Turkish Liras)

TOLL CLASSES	YAVUZ SULTAN SELIM BRIDGE TOLL RATES(₺)
1	95,00 ₺
2	125,00 ₺
3	235,00 ₺
4	595,00 ₺
5	740,00 ₺
6	65,00 ₺

* VAT included in fees.

* From 01.01.2022 YSS Bridge toll will be charged in both directions.